Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 23104 LOM

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 54 46 36 64 55 0
Total: 54 46 36 64 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23104 LOM Team: 23101 ANYTHING
Host Location: Link Matsudo Host Location:  Anything
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 13646 Konishi, Ryuji *4 0 08192 Inoue, Miho
*5 1 06006 Nagamine, Takeshi *7 1 13217 Ko, Shunei
* 4 1 13199 Tatano, Tomoki *7 1 07959 Tanebayashi, Minoru
*3 0 09042 Suzuki, Asako *4 1 12594  Suzuki, Masato
* 2 1 13647 Fujiyama, Ryota * 4 0 13465 Takahashi, Kinya
* 4 0 13648 Ishizuka, Yoko *3 1 13492 Mase, Futa
* 2 0 13649 Takahashi, Ryo * 2 0 13655 Masaki, Keigo
* 2 1 15498 Toriya, Kenta *1 1 15497 Horimoto, Nagisa
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23102) ANYTHNG 2 On 10/04/2023 At Anything

Division Rep(s):

23104



Visiting Team 23101

Scoresheet for Team: 23101 ANYTHING Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 54 46 36 64 55 0
Total: 54 46 36 64 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23104 LOM Team: 23101 ANYTHING
Host Location: Link Matsudo Host Location:  Anything
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 13646 Konishi, Ryuji *4 0 08192 Inoue, Miho
*5 1 06006 Nagamine, Takeshi *7 1 13217 Ko, Shunei
* 4 1 13199 Tatano, Tomoki *7 1 07959 Tanebayashi, Minoru
*3 0 09042 Suzuki, Asako *4 1 12594  Suzuki, Masato
* 2 1 13647 Fujiyama, Ryota * 4 0 13465 Takahashi, Kinya
* 4 0 13648 Ishizuka, Yoko *3 1 13492 Mase, Futa
* 2 0 13649 Takahashi, Ryo * 2 0 13655 Masaki, Keigo
* 2 1 15498 Toriya, Kenta *1 1 15497 Horimoto, Nagisa
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23106) Bye On 10/04/2023 At No Match This Week



Scoresheet for Team: 23102 ANYTHNG 2

For Week Number: 2/14 On

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 23102 ANYTHNG 2

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
54 46 36 64
54 46 36 64

Anything

SL MP Player # Name

N*5

*
P NN PO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

OO RrR R R PR RFEO

11043
11729
13522
11569
13692
13657
13658
13659

Kimura, Yuya
Horiuchi, Satoki
Suzuka, Misako
Higuchi, Ikumi
Hagiwara, Yoshiichi
Tokusari, Hiroshi
Kawasaki, Takehiro
Murakami, Rie

09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Matsudo-Kashiwa Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 23105 Nagareyama leaf

Host Location:

Link Matsudo

SL MP Player # Name

5 6

55 0

55 0
¥3000. 9

*
NN WS DO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23104) LOM On 10/04/2023 At Anything

O O O O o oo

00192
11522
12231
13204
13205
13467
13652

Dozaka, Yoshihito
Saito, Misa
Kataoka, Masato
Yuki, Naomichi
Sashida, Takahiro
Takada, Kazunori
Hagino, Mariko

23102



Scoresheet for Team: 23105 Nagareyama leaf

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 23102 ANYTHNG 2

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
54 46 36 64
54 46 36 64

Anything

SL MP Player # Name

N*5
* 7

*
P NN B BMO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

OO R R R PR PRLRO

11043
11729
13522
11569
13692
13657
13658
13659

Kimura, Yuya
Horiuchi, Satoki
Suzuka, Misako
Higuchi, Ikumi
Hagiwara, Yoshiichi
Tokusari, Hiroshi
Kawasaki, Takehiro
Murakami, Rie

Matsudo-Kashiwa Fall 2023 Session

2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

55 0

55 0
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 23105

Division Rep(s):

Team: 23105 Nagareyama leaf

Host Location:

Link Matsudo

SL MP Player # Name

9

*
NN WS DO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O o oo

00192
11522
12231
13204
13205
13467
13652

Dozaka, Yoshihito
Saito, Misa
Kataoka, Masato
Yuki, Naomichi
Sashida, Takahiro
Takada, Kazunori
Hagino, Mariko

(23103) Team MJ On 10/04/2023 At Billiard & Darts MJ



Scoresheet for Team: 23106 Bye
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 54 46 36 64 55 0
Total: 54 46 36 64 55 0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 23106 Bye Team: 23103 Team MJ

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiard & Darts MJ

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 3 1 13188 Ishito, Etsuko
*5 0 04277 Yoshino, Michino
* 9 1 13186 Ishito, Hitoshi
* 6 0 13187 Tanabe, Naohiro
* 3 0 12937 Yoshino, Yasushi
*3 1 13466 Koga, Takeshi
*5 1 13653  Fujinami, Tsuyoshi
* 2 1 13654 Saito, Takeshi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23101) ANYTHING On 10/04/2023 At No Match This Week

23106



Scoresheet for Team: 23103 Team MJ
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 54 46 36 64 55 0
Total: 54 46 36 64 55 0

Visiting Team 23103

Division Rep(s):

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 23106 Bye Team: 23103 Team MJ

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiard & Darts MJ

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 3 1 13188 Ishito, Etsuko
*5 0 04277 Yoshino, Michino
* 9 1 13186 Ishito, Hitoshi
* 6 0 13187 Tanabe, Naohiro
* 3 0 12937 Yoshino, Yasushi
*3 1 13466 Koga, Takeshi
*5 1 13653  Fujinami, Tsuyoshi
* 2 1 13654 Saito, Takeshi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23105) Nagareyama leaf On 10/04/2023 At Billiard & Darts MJ



