Scoresheet for Team: 23104 LOM

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	54	46	36	64	55	0
Total:	54	46	36	64	55	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 23104 LOM Host Location: Link Matsudo				Team: 23101 ANYTHING Host Location: Anything				
SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 6	1	13646	Konishi, Ryuji	* 4	0	08192	Inoue, Miho	
* 5	1	06006	Nagamine, Takeshi	* 7	1	13217	Ko, Shunei	
* 4	1	13199	Tatano, Tomoki	* 7	1	07959	Tanebayashi, Minoru	
* 3	0	09042	Suzuki, Asako	* 4	1	12594	Suzuki, Masato	
* 2	1	13647	Fujiyama, Ryota	* 4	0	13465	Takahashi, Kinya	
* 4	0	13648	Ishizuka, Yoko	* 3	1	13492	Mase, Futa	
* 2	0	13649	Takahashi, Ryo	* 2	0	13655	Masaki, Keigo	
* 2	1	15498	Toriya, Kenta	* 1	1	15497	Horimoto, Nagisa	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23102) ANYTHNG 2 On 10/04/2023 At Anything

Scoresheet for Team: 23101 ANYTHING

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	54	46	36	64	55	0
Total:	54	46	36	64	55	0

Home Team

Team: 23104 LOM Host Location: Link Matsudo

SL MP Player # Name 13646 6 Konishi, Ryuji 5 06006 Nagamine, Takeshi 1 4 1 13199 Tatano, Tomoki 3 0 09042 Suzuki, Asako 2 Fujiyama, Ryota 1 13647 4 0 13648 Ishizuka, Yoko 2 0 13649 Takahashi, Ryo 2 15498 Toriya, Kenta

Visiting Team

Team: 23101 ANYTHING

Host Location: Anything SL MP Player # Name 08192 * 4 0 Inoue, Miho * 7 1 13217 Ko, Shunei 7 1 07959 Tanebayashi, Minoru 4 1 12594 Suzuki, Masato * 4 Takahashi, Kinya 0 13465 3 1 13492 Mase, Futa 2 0 13655 Masaki, Keigo

Horimoto, Nagisa

15497

(23106) Bye On 10/04/2023 At No Match This Week

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Scoresheet for Team: 23102 ANYTHNG 2

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 **Points Last Week:** 54 46 36 64 55 0 Total: 54 46 36 64 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 23102 ANYTHNG 2

Host Location: Anything

SL MP Player # Name

N * 5 0 11043 Kimura, Yuya

Team: 23105 Nagareyama leaf
Host Location: Link Matsudo

SL MP Player # Name

9 0 00192 Dozaka, Y

	_		- 7			_		- 7	
*	5	0	11043	Kimura, Yuya	¥3000.	9	0	00192	Dozaka, Yoshihito
*	7	1	11729	Horiuchi, Satoki		* 5	0	11522	Saito, Misa
*	6	1	13522	Suzuka, Misako		* 4	0	12231	Kataoka, Masato
*	4	1	11569	Higuchi, Ikumi		* 4	0	13204	Yuki, Naomichi
*	4	1	13692	Hagiwara, Yoshiichi		* 3	0	13205	Sashida, Takahiro
*	2	1	13657	Tokusari, Hiroshi		* 2	0	13467	Takada, Kazunori
*	2	0	13658	Kawasaki, Takehiro		* 2	0	13652	Hagino, Mariko
*	1	0	13659	Murakami, Rie					

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23104) LOM On 10/04/2023 At Anything

Scoresheet for Team: 23105 Nagareyama leaf

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: **Points Last Week:** Total:

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 23102 ANYTHNG 2 Team: 23105 Nagareyama leaf Host Location: Anything Host Location: Link Matsudo SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player# Name N * 5 Kimura, Yuya ¥3000. Dozaka, Yoshihito Horiuchi, Satoki Saito, Misa Suzuka, Misako Kataoka, Masato Higuchi, Ikumi Yuki, Naomichi Hagiwara, Yoshiichi Sashida, Takahiro Tokusari, Hiroshi Takada, Kazunori Kawasaki, Takehiro * 2 Hagino, Mariko Murakami, Rie

(23103) Team MJ On 10/04/2023 At Billiard & Darts MJ

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Scoresheet for Team: 23106 Bye

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 **Points Last Week:** 54 46 36 64 55 0 Total: 46 36 64 55 0

Home Team

Team: 23106 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 23103 Team MJ

Host Location: Billiard & Darts MJ

SI	_ N	ИP	Player #	Name
* ;	3	1	13188	Ishito, Etsuko
* !	5	0	04277	Yoshino, Michino
* (9	1	13186	Ishito, Hitoshi
* (6	0	13187	Tanabe, Naohiro
* :	3	0	12937	Yoshino, Yasushi
* :	3	1	13466	Koga, Takeshi
* !	5	1	13653	Fujinami, Tsuyoshi
* 4	2	1	13654	Saito, Takeshi

(23101) ANYTHING On 10/04/2023 At No Match This Week

Scoresheet for Team: 23103 Team MJ

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 **Points Last Week:** 54 46 36 64 55 0 Total: 46 36 64 55 0

Home Team

Team: 23106 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 23103 Team MJ

Host Location: Billiard & Darts MJ

5	3L	MP	Player #	Name
*	3	1	13188	Ishito, Etsuko
*	5	0	04277	Yoshino, Michino
*	9	1	13186	Ishito, Hitoshi
*	6	0	13187	Tanabe, Naohiro
*	3	0	12937	Yoshino, Yasushi
*	3	1	13466	Koga, Takeshi
*	5	1	13653	Fujinami, Tsuyoshi
*	2	1	13654	Saito. Takeshi

(23105) Nagareyama leaf On 10/04/2023 At Billiard & Darts MJ